
17-Apr-2011 (DOY 107) C1.3 @ 19:18:00 UT

17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30 00:30 01:30 02:30
Time (UT)

A

B

C

M

X

 
G

O
E

S
 C

la
ss

17-Apr-2011 (DOY 107) C1.3 @ 19:18:00 UT

17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30 00:30 01:30 02:30
Time (UT)

A

B

C

M

X

 
G

O
E

S
 C

la
ss

ESP 0-7 nm

17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30 00:30 01:30 02:30
Time (UT)

0.57

0.70

0.83

0.97

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

ESP 0-7 nm

17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30 00:30 01:30 02:30
Time (UT)

0.57

0.70

0.83

0.97

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe XX 13.3 nm (log T=7.0)

17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30 00:30 01:30 02:30
Time (UT)

0.0009

0.0010

0.0011

0.0012

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe XX 13.3 nm (log T=7.0)

17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30 00:30 01:30 02:30
Time (UT)

0.0009

0.0010

0.0011

0.0012

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe XVIII 9.4 nm (log T=6.8)

17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30 00:30 01:30 02:30
Time (UT)

0.0062

0.0064

0.0066

0.0068

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe XVIII 9.4 nm (log T=6.8)

17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30 00:30 01:30 02:30
Time (UT)

0.0062

0.0064

0.0066

0.0068

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe XVI 33.5 nm (log T=6.4)

17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30 00:30 01:30 02:30
Time (UT)

0.03616

0.03683

0.03750

0.03816

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe XVI 33.5 nm (log T=6.4)

17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30 00:30 01:30 02:30
Time (UT)

0.03616

0.03683

0.03750

0.03816

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe XV 28.4 nm (log T=6.3)

17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30 00:30 01:30 02:30
Time (UT)

0.05933

0.06000

0.06067

0.06133

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe XV 28.4 nm (log T=6.3)

17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30 00:30 01:30 02:30
Time (UT)

0.05933

0.06000

0.06067

0.06133

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe XIV 21.1 nm (log T=6.3)

17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30 00:30 01:30 02:30
Time (UT)

0.0267

0.0272

0.0278

0.0283

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe XIV 21.1 nm (log T=6.3)

17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30 00:30 01:30 02:30
Time (UT)

0.0267

0.0272

0.0278

0.0283

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe XII 19.5 nm (log T=6.1)

17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30 00:30 01:30 02:30
Time (UT)

0.0480

0.0485

0.0490

0.0495

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe XII 19.5 nm (log T=6.1)

17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30 00:30 01:30 02:30
Time (UT)

0.0480

0.0485

0.0490

0.0495

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe X 17.7 nm (log T=6.0)

17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30 00:30 01:30 02:30
Time (UT)

0.0435

0.0440

0.0445

0.0450

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe X 17.7 nm (log T=6.0)

17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30 00:30 01:30 02:30
Time (UT)

0.0435

0.0440

0.0445

0.0450

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe IX 17.1 nm (log T=5.8)

17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30 00:30 01:30 02:30
Time (UT)

0.062

0.063

0.064

0.065

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe IX 17.1 nm (log T=5.8)

17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30 00:30 01:30 02:30
Time (UT)

0.062

0.063

0.064

0.065

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE He II 30.4 nm (log T=4.7)

17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30 00:30 01:30 02:30
Time (UT)

0.485

0.490

0.495

0.500

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE He II 30.4 nm (log T=4.7)

17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30 00:30 01:30 02:30
Time (UT)

0.485

0.490

0.495

0.500

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

ESP 30.4 nm

17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30 00:30 01:30 02:30
Time (UT)

0.81

0.82

0.83

0.84

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

ESP 30.4 nm

17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30 00:30 01:30 02:30
Time (UT)

0.81

0.82

0.83

0.84

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

GOES Flux

18:30 18:45 19:00 19:15 19:30 19:45 20:00
Time (UT)

10-8

10-7

10-6

10-5

10-4

G
O

E
S

 F
lu

x

d/dt(GOES Flux)

18:30 18:45 19:00 19:15 19:30 19:45 20:00
Time (UT)

-4.0•10-8
-2.0•10-8

-3.2•10-14

2.0•10-8

4.0•10-8

6.0•10-8

8.0•10-8

He II 30.4 nm

18:30 18:45 19:00 19:15 19:30 19:45 20:00
Time (UT)

0.488
0.490

0.492

0.494

0.496

0.498
0.500

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

RHESSI Quicklook

18:30 18:45 19:00 19:15 19:30 19:45 20:00
Time (UT)

1

10

100

1000

10000

C
or

re
ct

ed
 c

ou
nt

 r
at

e

3 - 6 keV
6 - 12 keV
12 - 25 keV
25 - 50 keV
50 - 100 keV
100 - 300 keV
300 - 800 keV
800 - 7000 keV
7000 - 20000 keV


